
CLASSEMENT GENERAL
          A-MIDI

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB ANNEE CAT Score 10 9 Score 10 9 Score 10 9
1 PETIT Michel Viriat-RS-01 1947 VH 522 17 21 259 9 10 263 8 11
2 BROCHOT Patrick Mâcon-GRS-71 1950 H 512 10 23 262 7 10 250 3 13
3 MAURY Patrick Codap-69-Lyon 1955 H 505 13 18 239 2 9 266 11 9
4 BRUILLOT Serge Mâcon-GRS-71 1956 H 492 10 19 252 7 10 240 3 9
5 LEFEVRE Hervé Oyonnax-RS-01 1954 H 491 13 13 245 7 7 246 6 6
6 BIMONT Laurent RS-Montréal la Cluse 1956 H 491 11 15 245 6 5 246 5 10
7 TATON René Mâcon-GRS-71 1955 H 490 13 14 238 6 5 252 7 9
8 BLANQUART Jean-Paul ABS-Louhans 1949 H 488 9 17 246 4 8 242 5 9
9 ZANIN Marie-Claude Chalon-GCRS-71 1951 F 486 7 20 251 5 9 235 2 11

10 NOWAK Jean-Pierre Viriat-RS-01 1954 H 480 10 17 253 6 12 227 4 5
11 DROT Dominique Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1946 VH 479 7 16 241 4 6 238 3 10
12 BADET René Chalon-GCRS-71 1952 H 476 7 20 243 3 12 233 4 8
13 MELIN Joël Chalon-GCRS-71 1949 H 474 5 21 235 4 6 239 1 15
14 DESBOIS Marc ABS-Louhans 1948 VH 472 11 10 236 6 4 236 5 6
15 PERRIN Dominique RS-Attignat 1959 H 465 11 10 242 7 4 223 4 6
16 DESMARIS Dominique Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1955 H 464 10 9 242 5 6 222 5 3
17 MEYER Thierry Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1956 H 463 9 17 233 3 10 230 6 7
18 PUGET René Viriat-RS-01 1951 H 461 6 11 225 4 6 236 2 5
19 CHAROLLAIS Michel Montceau-les-Mines 1958 H 460 7 13 228 3 5 232 4 8
20 BULIN Jean-Louis RS-Attignat 1957 H 459 10 12 229 4 6 230 6 6
21 CHEVIRON Patrick Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1961 H 458 11 11 241 8 6 217 3 5
22 CARRIER Gérard RS-Montréal la Cluse 1954 H 458 3 15 226 1 7 232 2 8
23 MAYER Christian RS-Attignat 1954 H 456 12 13 228 5 8 228 7 5
24 PEREZ Sévériano Oyonnax-RS-01 1960 H 455 5 13 225 3 7 230 2 6
25 BOISSIER Pierre Oyonnax-RS-01 1954 H 452 8 13 231 6 5 221 2 8
26 VICARI Marius Codap-69-Lyon 1938 VH 450 8 12 215 3 5 235 5 7
27 L'ORPHELIN Jean RS-Montréal la Cluse 1951 H 446 7 7 216 3 4 230 4 3
28 GOLA Georges Mâcon-GRS-71 1944 VH 441 6 8 232 3 5 209 3 3
29 GROSBOIS François Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1958 H 440 6 12 225 4 6 215 2 6
30 MONCOUSIN Charles RS-Montréal la Cluse 1946 VH 439 3 10 216 1 5 223 2 5
31 STABILE Yves Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1953 H 436 5 15 215 9 221 5 6
32 RAVEAU Roger Mâcon-GRS-71 1947 VH 430 4 13 220 3 7 210 1 6
33 GARNY Bernard Chalon-GCRS-71 1955 H 427 7 10 214 4 6 213 3 4
34 BONENFANT Gérard Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1949 H 426 5 10 214 1 5 212 4 5

            MATIN



        GENERAL                 MATIN              A-MIDI
35 BERTHILLIER Geneviève Mâcon-GRS-71 1946 VF 424 6 9 224 4 5 200 2 4
36 RONGIER René Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1946 VH 422 3 9 214 2 6 208 1 3
37 DENIER Claire Montceau-les-Mines 1952 F 419 2 12 218 10 201 2 2
38 MOREL Danièle RS-Attignat 1956 F 418 4 10 185 4 233 4 6
39 PERICHART Francis RS-Attignat 1951 H 416 3 11 203 1 5 213 2 6
40 GUERIN Joscelyne Mâcon-GRS-71 1951 F 415 4 10 207 1 7 208 3 3
41 BLASCO Bernadette Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1956 F 414 2 8 224 2 5 190 3
42 ALLOU Joël RS-Attignat 1961 H 412 2 13 206 8 206 2 5
43 PITTIS Franck Montceau-les-Mines 1962 H 409 5 11 216 5 7 193 4
44 BOUVARD Noël ABS-Louhans 1944 VH 409 5 10 210 2 6 199 3 4
45 MORAND Denis Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1959 H 407 7 9 213 2 5 194 5 4
46 DENIER Yves Montceau-les-Mines 1952 H 406 3 9 220 2 5 186 1 4
47 CHATAL Bruno ABS-Louhans 1962 H 406 1 11 208 1 4 198 7
48 MARINIER Didier Viriat-RS-01 1955 H 404 2 9 186 1 4 218 1 5
49 MICHELON Bernard RS-Montréal la Cluse 1946 VH 402 3 9 188 2 2 214 1 7
50 COUTANT Dominique Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1961 H 400 5 9 196 3 4 204 2 5
51 POISSONNET Jean-Marc Montceau-les-Mines 1959 H 398 4 10 208 2 7 190 2 3
52 BERGERON Françoise Oyonnax-RS-01 1953 F 398 3 15 182 6 216 3 9
53 BUIRON Danielle Mâcon-GRS-71 1951 F 396 2 9 211 5 185 2 4
54 CHALAPHIE William RS-Montréal la Cluse 1954 H 396 2 7 198 1 4 198 1 3
55 BLASCO François Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1960 H 389 4 9 194 2 4 195 2 5
56 MAGNIN Philippe ABS-Louhans 1958 H 386 4 7 190 2 3 196 2 4
57 PICARD Joelle Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1954 F 385 2 9 193 5 192 2 4
58 GUILLET Pascal RS-Attignat 1956 H 385 1 9 194 1 4 191 5
59 PERRIER Jacques Villereversure 1945 H 383 3 6 198 3 2 185 4
60 CONCA Anny Codap-69-Lyon 1944 VF 383 1 10 216 1 5 167 5
61 ROCHY Alain Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1947 VH 381 2 6 206 2 2 175 4
62 STABILE Carole Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1956 F 379 2 10 181 1 5 198 1 5
63 JAILLET Lili RS-Montréal la Cluse 1957 F 378 3 9 177 1 3 201 2 6
64 MANGEMATIN Thierry Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1955 H 373 3 7 193 3 4 180 3
65 GUILLAUME Dominique Viriat-RS-01 1957 H 370 3 7 182 2 1 188 1 6
66 ALVES Fernand Mâcon-GRS-71 1952 H 368 3 4 181 1 3 187 2 1
67 GINDRE Robert RS-Montréal la Cluse 1940 VH 362 3 6 171 1 1 191 2 5
68 BESANCON Christiane Viriat-RS-01 1948 VF 359 11 6 165 1 2 194 10 4
69 BUIRON Gilbert Mâcon-GRS-71 1949 H 342 3 2 191 1 2 151 2
70 BOYAULT Jean Mâcon-GRS-71 1960 H 341 4 8 159 3 4 182 1 4



        GENERAL                 MATIN              A-MIDI
71 CATHERIN Gérard RS-Attignat 1958 H 331 2 5 153 3 178 2 2
72 ASSAD Charles Mâcon-GRS-71 1945 VH 329 3 7 183 1 5 146 2 2
73 BARDET Brigitte Viriat-RS-01 1960 F 325 3 5 185 2 3 140 1 2
74 PAREDES Roger Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1948 VH 321 0 5 145 2 176 3
75 BONIN Gérard ABS-Louhans 1961 H 320 3 4 159 3 1 161 3
76 LHOMME Françoise Montceau-les-Mines 1963 F 315 2 3 152 2 1 163 2
77 MOLLE Martine Montceau-les-Mines 1955 F 314 4 6 160 1 3 154 3 3
78 SANTRAINE Muriel Mâcon-GRS-71 1954 F 310 1 5 168 2 142 1 3
79 BREVET Jean-Claude RS-Attignat 1956 H 310 1 4 156 1 4 154
80 BERGER Thierry Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1959 H 305 1 7 144 1 3 161 4
81 DAVID Martine Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1950 F 291 2 6 120 3 171 2 3
82 CARRE Jean-Pierre Chalon-GCRS-71 1959 H 286 0 5 138 2 148 3
83 LOCATELLI Bruno RS-Montréal la Cluse 1940 VH 284 0 4 119 2 165 2
84 LEHNERT Véronique ABS-Louhans 1957 F 278 3 4 135 2 2 143 1 2
85 PERRIN Jacques Mâcon-GRS-71 1961 H 270 0 2 125 145 2
86 COQUELIN Bernard Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1948 VH 261 2 7 123 1 4 138 1 3
87 BRUILLOT Annie Mâcon-GRS-71 1954 F 253 0 3 107 1 146 2
88 BEREZIAT Pierre RS-Attignat 1951 H 251 1 3 151 1 1 100 2
89 PILETTE Francis ABS-Louhans 1958 H 243 0 3 153 3 90
90 DUBOIS Joscelyne Mâcon-GRS-71 1962 F 99 0 0 49 50



          CLASSEMENT PAR GATEGORIES

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB ANNEE CAT Score 10 9
VET FEMMES 1 BERTHILLIER Geneviève Mâcon-GRS-71 1946 VF 424 6 9 ### 4 5 ### 2 4

2 CONCA Anny Codap-69-Lyon 1944 VF 383 1 10 ### 1 5 ### 5
3 BESANCON Christiane Viriat-RS-01 1948 VF 359 11 6 ### 1 2 ###10 4

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB ANNEE CAT Score 10 9
VET HOMMES 1 PETIT Michel Viriat-RS-01 1947 VH 522 17 21 ### 9 10### 8 11

2 DROT Dominique Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1946 VH 479 7 16 ### 4 6 ### 3 10
3 DESBOIS Marc ABS-Louhans 1948 VH 472 11 10 ### 6 4 ### 5 6
4 VICARI Marius Codap-69-Lyon 1938 VH 450 8 12 ### 3 5 ### 5 7
5 GOLA Georges Mâcon-GRS-71 1944 VH 441 6 8 ### 3 5 ### 3 3
6 MONCOUSIN Charles RS-Montréal la Cluse 1946 VH 439 3 10 ### 1 5 ### 2 5
7 RAVEAU Roger Mâcon-GRS-71 1947 VH 430 4 13 ### 3 7 ### 1 6
8 RONGIER René Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1946 VH 422 3 9 ### 2 6 ### 1 3
9 BOUVARD Noël ABS-Louhans 1944 VH 409 5 10 ### 2 6 ### 3 4

10 MICHELON Bernard RS-Montréal la Cluse 1946 VH 402 3 9 ### 2 2 ### 1 7
11 ROCHY Alain Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1947 VH 381 2 6 ### 2 2 ### 4
12 GINDRE Robert RS-Montréal la Cluse 1940 VH 362 3 6 ### 1 1 ### 2 5
13 ASSAD Charles Mâcon-GRS-71 1945 VH 329 3 7 ### 1 5 ### 2 2
14 PAREDES Roger Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1948 VH 321 0 5 ### 2 ### 3
15 LOCATELLI Bruno RS-Montréal la Cluse 1940 VH 284 0 4 ### 2 ### 2
16 COQUELIN Bernard Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1948 VH 261 2 7 ### 1 4 ### 1 3

RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB ANNEE CAT Score 10 9
FEMMES 1 ZANIN Marie-Claude Chalon-GCRS-71 1951 F 486 7 20 ### 5 9 ### 2 11

2 DENIER Claire Montceau-les-Mines 1952 F 419 2 12 ### 10### 2 2
3 MOREL Danièle RS-Attignat 1956 F 418 4 10 ### 4 ### 4 6
4 GUERIN Joscelyne Mâcon-GRS-71 1951 F 415 4 10 ### 1 7 ### 3 3
5 BLASCO Bernadette Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1956 F 414 2 8 ### 2 5 ### 3
6 BERGERON Françoise Oyonnax-RS-01 1953 F 398 3 15 ### 6 ### 3 9
7 BUIRON Danielle Mâcon-GRS-71 1951 F 396 2 9 ### 5 ### 2 4
8 PICARD Joelle Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1954 F 385 2 9 ### 5 ### 2 4
9 STABILE Carole Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1956 F 379 2 10 ### 1 5 ### 1 5

10 JAILLET Lili RS-Montréal la Cluse 1957 F 378 3 9 ### 1 3 ### 2 6
11 BARDET Brigitte Viriat-RS-01 1960 F 325 3 5 ### 2 3 ### 1 2
12 LHOMME Françoise Montceau-les-Mines 1963 F 315 2 3 ### 2 1 ### 2
13 MOLLE Martine Montceau-les-Mines 1955 F 314 4 6 ### 1 3 ### 3 3
14 SANTRAINE Muriel Mâcon-GRS-71 1954 F 310 1 5 ### 2 ### 1 3
15 DAVID Martine Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1950 F 291 2 6 ### 3 ### 2 3
16 LEHNERT Véronique ABS-Louhans 1957 F 278 3 4 ### 2 2 ### 1 2
17 BRUILLOT Annie Mâcon-GRS-71 1954 F 253 0 3 ### 1 ### 2
18 DUBOIS Joscelyne Mâcon-GRS-71 1962 F 99 0 0 49 50



RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB ANNEE CAT Score 10 9
HOMMES 1 BROCHOT Patrick Mâcon-GRS-71 1950 H 512 10 23 ### 7 10### 3 13
1ère SERIE 2 MAURY Patrick Codap-69-Lyon 1955 H 505 13 18 ### 2 9 ###11 9

3 BRUILLOT Serge Mâcon-GRS-71 1956 H 492 10 19 ### 7 10### 3 9
4 LEFEVRE Hervé Oyonnax-RS-01 1954 H 491 13 13 ### 7 7 ### 6 6
5 BIMONT Laurent RS-Montréal la Cluse 1956 H 491 11 15 ### 6 5 ### 5 10
6 TATON René Mâcon-GRS-71 1955 H 490 13 14 ### 6 5 ### 7 9
7 BLANQUART Jean-Paul ABS-Louhans 1949 H 488 9 17 ### 4 8 ### 5 9
8 NOWAK Jean-Pierre Viriat-RS-01 1954 H 480 10 17 ### 6 12### 4 5
9 BADET René Chalon-GCRS-71 1952 H 476 7 20 ### 3 12### 4 8

10 MELIN Joël Chalon-GCRS-71 1949 H 474 5 21 ### 4 6 ### 1 15
11 PERRIN Dominique RS-Attignat 1959 H 465 11 10 ### 7 4 ### 4 6
12 DESMARIS Dominique Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1955 H 464 10 9 ### 5 6 ### 5 3
13 MEYER Thierry Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1956 H 463 9 17 ### 3 10### 6 7
14 PUGET René Viriat-RS-01 1951 H 461 6 11 ### 4 6 ### 2 5
15 CHAROLLAIS Michel Montceau-les-Mines 1958 H 460 7 13 ### 3 5 ### 4 8
16 BULIN Jean-Louis RS-Attignat 1957 H 459 10 12 ### 4 6 ### 6 6
17 CHEVIRON Patrick Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1961 H 458 11 11 ### 8 6 ### 3 5
18 CARRIER Gérard RS-Montréal la Cluse 1954 H 458 3 15 ### 1 7 ### 2 8
19 MAYER Christian RS-Attignat 1954 H 456 12 13 ### 5 8 ### 7 5
20 PEREZ Sévériano Oyonnax-RS-01 1960 H 455 5 13 ### 3 7 ### 2 6
21 BOISSIER Pierre Oyonnax-RS-01 1954 H 452 8 13 ### 6 5 ### 2 8
22 L'ORPHELIN Jean RS-Montréal la Cluse 1951 H 446 7 7 ### 3 4 ### 4 3
23 GROSBOIS François Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1958 H 440 6 12 ### 4 6 ### 2 6
24 STABILE Yves Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1953 H 436 5 15 ### 9 ### 5 6
25 GARNY Bernard Chalon-GCRS-71 1955 H 427 7 10 ### 4 6 ### 3 4



RANG NOM PRENOM CLUB ANNEE CAT Score 10 9
HOMMES 1 BONENFANT Gérard Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1949 H 426 5 10 ### 1 5 ### 4 5
2ème SERIE 2 PERICHART Francis RS-Attignat 1951 H 416 3 11 ### 1 5 ### 2 6

3 ALLOU Joël RS-Attignat 1961 H 412 2 13 ### 8 ### 2 5
4 PITTIS Franck Montceau-les-Mines 1962 H 409 5 11 ### 5 7 ### 4
5 MORAND Denis Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1959 H 407 7 9 ### 2 5 ### 5 4
6 DENIER Yves Montceau-les-Mines 1952 H 406 3 9 ### 2 5 ### 1 4
7 CHATAL Bruno ABS-Louhans 1962 H 406 1 11 ### 1 4 ### 7
8 MARINIER Didier Viriat-RS-01 1955 H 404 2 9 ### 1 4 ### 1 5
9 COUTANT Dominique Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1961 H 400 5 9 ### 3 4 ### 2 5

10 POISSONNET Jean-Marc Montceau-les-Mines 1959 H 398 4 10 ### 2 7 ### 2 3
11 CHALAPHIE William RS-Montréal la Cluse 1954 H 396 2 7 ### 1 4 ### 1 3
12 BLASCO François Ambérieu-en--Bugey-RSA 01 1960 H 389 4 9 ### 2 4 ### 2 5
13 MAGNIN Philippe ABS-Louhans 1958 H 386 4 7 ### 2 3 ### 2 4
14 GUILLET Pascal RS-Attignat 1956 H 385 1 9 ### 1 4 ### 5
15 PERRIER Jacques Villereversure 1945 H 383 3 6 ### 3 2 ### 4
16 MANGEMATIN Thierry Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1955 H 373 3 7 ### 3 4 ### 3
17 GUILLAUME Dominique Viriat-RS-01 1957 H 370 3 7 ### 2 1 ### 1 6
18 ALVES Fernand Mâcon-GRS-71 1952 H 368 3 4 ### 1 3 ### 2 1
19 BUIRON Gilbert Mâcon-GRS-71 1949 H 342 3 2 ### 1 2 ### 2
20 BOYAULT Jean Mâcon-GRS-71 1960 H 341 4 8 ### 3 4 ### 1 4
21 CATHERIN Gérard RS-Attignat 1958 H 331 2 5 ### 3 ### 2 2
22 BONIN Gérard ABS-Louhans 1961 H 320 3 4 ### 3 1 ### 3
23 BREVET Jean-Claude RS-Attignat 1956 H 310 1 4 ### 1 4 ###
24 BERGER Thierry Bourg-en-Bresse-RSCB-01 1959 H 305 1 7 ### 1 3 ### 4
25 CARRE Jean-Pierre Chalon-GCRS-71 1959 H 286 0 5 ### 2 ### 3
26 PERRIN Jacques Mâcon-GRS-71 1961 H 270 0 2 ### ### 2
27 BEREZIAT Pierre RS-Attignat 1951 H 251 1 3 ### 1 1 ### 2
28 PILETTE Francis ABS-Louhans 1958 H 243 0 3 ### 3 90
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